Technical
application
guide
PrevaLED® Core G8
LED modules
2
Please note:

4
PrevaLED® Core G8 LED modules  |  Introduction
1.2 Ordering information
PrevaLED® Core G8 LED modules
Product name Product number
(EAN 10)
1 piece
Product number
(EAN 20)
40 pieces
Product number
(EAN 40)
200 pieces
Pieces per box
PL-CORE-G8-1000HD-927-L06 6977770430570 6977770430587 6977770430594 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-1000HD-930-L06 6977770430600 6977770430617 6977770430624 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-1000HD-940-L06 6977770430631 6977770430648 6977770430655 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-2000-927-L10 6977770430662 6977770430679 6977770430686 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-2000-930-L10 6977770430693 6977770430709 6977770430716 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-2000-935-L10 6977770430723 6977770430730 6977770430747 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-2000-940-L10 6977770430754 6977770430761 6977770430778 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-3000-927-L15 6977770430785 6977770430792 6977770430808 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-3000-930-L15 6977770430815 6977770430822 6977770430839 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-3000-935-L15 6977770430846 6977770430853 6977770430860 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-3000-940-L15 6977770430877 6977770430884 6977770430891 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-5000-927-L15 6977770430907 6977770430914 6977770430921 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-5000-930-L15 6977770430938 6977770430945 6977770430952 200 (5 bags inside)
PL-CORE-G8-5000-940-L15 6977770430969 6977770430976 6977770430983 200 (5 bags inside)
1.3 Technical data
Product Performance, tc = 85 °C
Product name Nominal
CCT [K]